
 

 

 

Trading Hours During School Term 

Monday: 8:00am -11:00am 

Wednesday: 8.00am - 11:00am 

Friday: 12:00pm – 3:00pm 

Contact: Naz during Shop Hours on Mobile: 0435216361  

 

                     

 

Northmead CAPA High School Uniform Shop 
                                 

ITEM PRICE  

White Blouse Maroon Piping 35.00 

White Shirt  33.00 

White Polo Shirt 26.00 

Jnr Maroon Skirt 40.00 

Snr Tartan Skirt 50.00 

Grey Shorts Elastic Waist 35.00 

Grey Shorts Belt Loop 39.00 

Jnr Maroon Slacks 39.00 

Snr Grey Slacks 39.00 

Grey Trousers Belt Loop 44.00 

Sports Trackpants  40.00 

Sports Polo  32.00 

Sports Shorts  25.00 

  

Maroon Softshell Jacket 70.00 

Woollen Jumpers 50/50 70.00 

  

White Socks x5 20.00 

Football Socks 10.00 

Caps  12.00 

Black Cotton Tights 25.00 

Ties 20.00 

White Aprons 15.00 

Beanie 10.00 

 

 

 



Northmead CAPA Uniform Shop 

Uniform Shop Location 

The Uniform Shop is located within the school  

Other Ways to Order:   

 Simply download an order form, from the School website and bring it to the Uniform Shop.       

Your child can pick up their own order. 

Online ----Ordering available   http://daylightsportswear.com/northmead 

Payments accepted…. Cash / Eftpos / Credit Card  

(American Express and Cheques are NOT accepted) 

Lay-by facility is not available. 

Year 7 Orientation 2019 

Tuesday 3rd December. 2019   8:00am - 2:00pm (Orientation Day) 

Wednesday 4th December 2019.  8:00am - 11:00am 

Friday 6th December 2019.     12:00pm - 3:00pm 
 

School Holidays Trading Hours January 2020 

 

Monday 20th   January:  9:00am – 1:00pm 

Tuesday 21st January:  9:00am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 22nd January:  9:00am – 1:00pm 

Thursday 23rd January 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Friday 24th Closed,   Monday 27th Closed 

Tuesday 28th January 8:00am – 1:00pm  

Wednesday 29th January 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Thursday 30th January 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Friday 31st January 8:00am – 1:00pm 

http://daylightsportswear.com/

